
OCTOBER 10.30am NOVEMBER 10.30am DECEMBER 10.30am

Sun 06-Oct Ann Carr Sun 03-Nov Mary Loughran Sun 01-Dec Breige McDonnell

Angela Finnerty Patricia McMahon Sean Gorman

Geraldine Kearns Ann Carr Mary Loughran

Stephanie Leonard Angela Finnerty Patricia McMahon

Sun 13-Oct Marion McAteer Sun 10-Nov Geraldine Kearns Sun 08-Dec Ann Carr

Paddy O'Hanlon Stephanie Leonard Angela Finnerty

Eithne Keenan Marion McAteer Geraldine Kearns

Marius McHugh Paddy O'Hanlon Stephanie Leonard

Sun 20-Oct Grainne Doran Sun 17-Nov Eithne Keenan Sun 15-Dec Marion McAteer

Catherina Rua Marius McHugh Paddy O'Hanlon

Gerry Keenan Grainne Doran Eithne Keenan

Sean Mooney Catherina Rua Marius McHugh

Sun 27-Oct John McAnuff Sun 24-Nov Gerry Keenan Sun 22-Dec Grainne Doran

Teresa McNulty Sean Mooney Catherina Rua

Breige McDonnell John McAnuff Gerry Keenan

Sean Gorman Teresa McNulty Sean Mooney

Sun 29-Dec John McAnuff

Teresa McNulty

Breige McDonnell

Sean Gorman

St Marys


